
Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

13

48

8

25

1

3

52

34

50

11

47

60

16

4

68

24

78

40

73

7

81

35

95

88

61

41

72

65

Name

Winston David

Patrik Moren

Emile Abraham

Oscar Pachon

Rafael Meran

Evan Murphy

Timothy Rug

Matthieu Jeannes

Jesper Hansen

Jean Michel Lechance

Patrik Ericsson

Vicente Sanabria

Wilhelm Felix

Kyle Murphy

Schmidt Yondi

Carlos Ospina

Joschka Beck

Jyme Bridges

Didier Caspers

Joshua Alexander

Teern Jorn

Aurelien Daniel

Varun Maharajh

Frederick Stormann

Gevan Samuel

Jake Silverberg

Dylan Van Zijl

Ernesto Salazar

Team

Sportful Bodyfit Pro

Team Argon18 Scandinavia

Sportful Bodyfit Pro

Coco's

Team Foundation

Team Foundation

Team Rio Grande Cycling

PSL/Well Services Petroleum Co.

Team Designa Kokken

Sportful Bodyfit Pro

Team Argon18 Scandinavia

The Braves

Biketempel Fachklinik Dr. Herzog

Team Foundation

Wilton-Diftar-AA Drink

Coco's

Biketempel Fachklinik Dr. Herzog

SlipStream

PSL/Well Services Petroleum Co.

Team Foundation

Wilton-Diftar-AA Drink

PSL/Well Services Petroleum Co.

PSL Cycling Club of Trinidad and Tobago

NRW Best-Citzenships

The Braves

SlipStream

PSL Cycling Club of Trinidad and Tobago

The Braves

Country

USA

Sweden

Trinidad & Tobago

Colombia

Dominican Republic

USA

USA

France

Denmark

Canada

Sweden

Cuba

Germany

USA

Netherlands

Colombia

Germany

Antigua

Netherlands

Trinidad & Tobago

Netherlands

France

Trinidad & Tobago

Germany

Trinidad & Tobago

USA

Netherlands

Venezuela

Avg. Speed

47.429

47.428

47.142

47.140

47.137

47.136

47.135

47.135

47.133

47.132

47.130

47.120

47.113

47.093

47.063

47.057

47.052

47.050

47.048

47.048

47.048

47.048

47.047

47.047

47.046

47.046

47.046

47.046

Total Tm

2:31:48.399

2:31:48.464

2:32:43.867

2:32:44.231

2:32:44.781

2:32:44.988

2:32:45.094

2:32:45.132

2:32:45.561

2:32:45.829

2:32:46.212

2:32:47.987

2:32:49.492

2:32:53.337

2:32:59.103

2:33:00.264

2:33:01.249

2:33:01.815

2:33:02.024

2:33:02.136

2:33:02.189

2:33:02.193

2:33:02.304

2:33:02.337

2:33:02.432

2:33:02.437

2:33:02.448

2:33:02.486

Points

35

30

25

20

17

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

No.

6

71

17

55

23

14

45

75

87

43

10

82

44

90

56

22

85

84

46

18

12

54

33

64

36

79

42

15

Name

Adam Alexander

Melvin Van Zijl

Dominik Merseburg

Anton Varabei

Darren Matthews

Jamie Wilkins

Andreas Thell

Jesse Kelly

Roberto Vukovic

Marcus Svensson

Michael Olheiser

Hogenboom Niels

Peter Carlsson

Felix Cruz

Kevin Lynch

Camilo Ulloa

Joaan Leinau

Stefan Schnelder

Anders Ekh

Stefan Titzschkau

Daniel Pattern

Joseph Garcia

Thibault Jeannes

Luis Diaz

Max Jenkins

Patrick Wachter

Marco Massink

Stefan Bojarkin

Team

Team Foundation

PSL/Well Services Petroleum Co.

Biketempel Fachklinik Dr. Herzog

Team Rio Grande Cycling

Coco's

Sportful Bodyfit Pro

Team Argon18 Scandinavia

HeatWave

NRW Best-Citzenships

Team Argon18 Scandinavia

Sportful Bodyfit Pro

Team Designa Kokken

Team Argon18 Scandinavia

Team Foundation

Team Rio Grande Cycling

Coco's

NRW Best-Citzenships

NRW Best-Citzenships

Team Argon18 Scandinavia

Biketempel Fachklinik Dr. Herzog

Sportful Bodyfit Pro

Team Rio Grande Cycling

PSL/Well Services Petroleum Co.

The Braves

PSL/Well Services Petroleum Co.

Biketempel Fachklinik Dr. Herzog

Team Designa Kokken

Biketempel Fachklinik Dr. Herzog

Country

Trinidad & Tobago

Netherlands

Germany

Canada

Barbados

England

Sweden

Barbados

Germany

Sweden

USA

Netherlands

Sweden

Dominican Republic

Canada

Colombia

Germany

Germany

Sweden

Germany

England

USA

France

Venezuela

USA

Germany

Netherlands

Germany

Avg. Speed

47.045

47.045

47.044

47.044

47.044

47.043

47.043

47.041

47.041

47.040

47.036

47.035

47.033

47.033

47.032

47.031

47.029

47.029

47.021

47.014

47.007

46.999

46.984

46.966

46.935

46.773

46.669

46.647

Total Tm

2:33:02.615

2:33:02.621

2:33:02.840

2:33:02.982

2:33:02.990

2:33:03.132

2:33:03.170

2:33:03.432

2:33:03.471

2:33:03.683

2:33:04.417

2:33:04.632

2:33:05.034

2:33:05.095

2:33:05.161

2:33:05.443

2:33:05.769

2:33:05.874

2:33:07.372

2:33:08.704

2:33:10.124

2:33:11.690

2:33:14.576

2:33:18.225

2:33:24.125

2:33:56.158

2:34:16.679

2:34:21.020

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

57

58

59

60

61

Not classified ()

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

96

76

9

67

2

5

69

80

62

59

86

83

38

51

29

63

89

31

37

49

77

74

97

20

53

21

Name

Sheldon Ramjit

Gabriel Ossyra

Andrew Scarano

Bhogal Alex

Sanchez Tavera

Quintel Winkel

Stopler Nick

Gyasi Sulvaran

Gavyn Nero

Andre Simon

Luois Leinau

Joshua Huppertz

Jovian Gomez

Trevor Connor

James Hadeed

Peter Thompson

Alexander Kusters

Barry Luces

Joe Wilshire

Fredrik Olofsson

Luca Herbert

Jamol Eastmond

Ako Kellar

Ivan  Viglasky

Eric Losak

Rudolf Rusino

Team

Humming Bird

Biketempel Fachklinik Dr. Herzog

Sportful Bodyfit Pro

Wilton-Diftar-AA Drink

Team Foundation

Team Foundation

Wilton-Diftar-AA Drink

Team Designa Kokken

The Braves

The Braves

NRW Best-Citzenships

NRW Best-Citzenships

SlipStream

Team Rio Grande Cycling

HeatWave

The Braves

NRW Best-Citzenships

PSL Cycling Club of Trinidad and Tobago

SlipStream

Team Argon18 Scandinavia

Biketempel Fachklinik Dr. Herzog

HeatWave

PSL/Well Services Petroleum Co.

CK Banska Bystrica - Slovakia

Team Rio Grande Cycling

CK Banska Bystrica - Slovakia

Country

Trinidad & Tobago

Germany

USA

Germany

Dominican Republic

Curacao

Netherlands

Netherlands

Trinidad & Tobago

Antigua

Germany

Germany

Trinidad & Tobago

Canada

Trinidad & Tobago

Jamaica

Germany

Trinidad & Tobago

England

Sweden

Germany

Barbados

Trinidad & Tobago

USA

Avg. Speed

46.641

46.604

46.098

45.740

44.567

40.000

40.307

35.183

32.674

28.107

27.168

26.969

47.196

47.044

19.548

18.735

17.977

48.322

47.212

46.473

51.110

4.887

-

-

-

-

Total Tm

2:34:22.209

2:34:29.670

2:36:11.300

2:37:24.639

2:41:33.334

2:24:00.012

2:05:02.447

2:23:15.017

2:34:15.162

2:33:41.832

2:39:00.613

2:40:11.070

1:16:16.676

1:16:31.398

2:27:19.760

2:33:43.338

2:40:12.423

44:42.034

45:45.045

46:28.692

14:05.234

2:27:19.834

31:59.674

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

39

70

27

19

28

32

30

92

93

94

Name

Mark Codrington

Pedro Nelson Torres

Guy Costa

Martin Frano

Marlon Williams

Jilmar Riveros Garzon

Linford Blackwood

Jakub Vanco

Tomas Harag

Raynauth Jeffrey

Team

SlipStream

PSL/Well Services Petroleum Co.

HeatWave

CK Banska Bystrica - Slovakia

HeatWave

PSL Cycling Club of Trinidad and Tobago

PSL Cycling Club of Trinidad and Tobago

CK Banska Bystrica - Slovakia

CK Banska Bystrica - Slovakia

Coco's

Country

Trinidad & Tobago

Colombia

Trinidad & Tobago

Guyana

Colombia

Jamaica

Guyana

Avg. Speed

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Total Tm Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Printed: 9/30/2014 6:39:22 PM

Race Director: Robert Camps

Chief Judge: Frank Gittens

Race Result: Roland Morgan

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ABACA

TICC Stage 1

Division 1

Division 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:40:07

BUCCOO/SHIRVAN/CARNBEE/CIRCUIT 12.000 Km

9/30/2014 01:31 PM

TOBAGO INTERNATIONAL CYCLING CLASSIC
2014

Page 4/4


